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AMC# DATE CLOSED REMARKS

454539



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3428158
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3527194
Date of Transaction: 11/09/2015

CUSTOMER:
KIRK BAKER FNTERER
PO BOX 233 1 11
FILER,ID 83328-0233 US

¥:Sa

BY.J~

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / -n/a - 37.00NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE
CASES: AMC434569/$37.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /2 1.00 -n/a - 20.00NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE
CASES: AMC434569/$20.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /3 1.00 -n/a - 155.00NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE
CASES: AMC434569/$155.00

TOTAL: $212.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 212.00 POSTMARKED: 11/02/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 11/05/2015
CHECK NO: 23336230116

NAME: BAKER, KIRK
PO BOX 233
FILER ID 83328-0233 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.
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---'~9! UNITEDST/1~ Akc 939 5 6 9
~ POSTAL SERVICE

Date Produced: 10/15/2018

ConnectSuite Inc.:

The following is the delivery information for Certified Mail™/RRE item number 9214 8901 9403 8373
5651 46. Our records indicate that this item was delivered on 10/10/2018 at 03:29 p.m. in FILER, ID
83328. The scanned image of the recipient information is p r QJuded below.

Signature of Recipient : 4.A~<6~,---2
\41*V '(5 4.i~*e.'vi

Address of Recipient :

0 »c U. /3 --3
Thank you for selecting the Postal Service for your mailing needs. If you require additional assistance,
please contact your local post office or Postal Service representative.

Sincerely,
United States Postal Service

The customer reference number shown below is not validated or endorsed by the United States Postal
Service. It is solely for customer use.

Customer Reference Number: C1020250.5902832



SENDER: COMPLETE TH/S SECTION *,tj'<~ ." "f~ ~~

• Complete items 1,2, and 3. A Signature
C Agent• Print your name and address on the reverse x «jfal (~n ~- [] Addresseeso that we can return the card to you.

B. RecA:dby (F;Riited Nam*r rEfv of Delivery• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits. K, A K E M /<455 - W#99(1-42

1. Article Addressed to: D. Is delivery address different from item l? El Yds 1 1 , l.
If YES, enter delivery address below: O NoKIRK BAKER 1016 APR 25 P 2: 1 1PO BOX 233

FILER, ID 83328-0233
920/RM/AMC434569 PHOENIX. ARIZONA

3. Service Type 3 Priority Mail Express®1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111 [3 Adult Signature Restricted Delivery Ll Registered Mail Restricted
III Adult Signature El Registered MaiFM

9590 9403 0984 5271 0618 80 10'Certified Mail® Delivery
El Certified Mail Restricted Delivery 0 Return Receipt for
El Collect on Delivery Merchandise

2 . Article Number (Transfer frorfi service latfel) El Collect on Delivery Restricted Delivery 'Signature Confirmation™
Iall 0 Signature Confirmation ,

7015 3010 0000 3945 1681 lail Restricted Delivery Restricted Delivery

PS Form 3811, July 2015 PSN 7530-02-000-9053 Domestic Return Receipt ~



USPS TRACKING#
~""'=' -~~'~ First»-Class'~'NI~Slt * .,
4*-*..pduagaA  feeiMaid

- ..,USPS. %, -I-=....

x · P€Tmit~N~'*TOS

9590 9403 0984 5271 0618 80

United States 0 Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4® in this box'
Postal Service

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One N. Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

lilljijilili,1,11„11111/lijilij'll,ililil,illil,lilill"jillilil



SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION +,·~ '* 1  COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DEUVERY„ , 4«

• Complete items 1, 2, and 3. A. SignaIure
11 r 0 Agent• Print your name and address on the reverse x fal (1 2- C Addresseeso that we can return the card to you.

• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, B. Rec*edby (Phii?Sd Na:~ E f: F ~7 Mf of c)elivery
or on the front if space permits . R, n K 814At#. :Al,3414

1. Article Addressed to: D. Is delivery address different from item 1? C| 'YBs |'' C
If YES, enter delivery address below: 0 NoKIRK BAKER 1616 APR 25 P 2: 1 1PO BOX 233

FILER, ID 83328-0233
920/RM/AMC434569 PHOENIX. ARIZONA

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111 D Adult Signature Restricted Delivery 0 Registered Mail Restricted

3. Service Type 0 Priority Mail Express®
III Adult Signature El Registered Mail™

9590 9403 0984 5271 0618 80 0(Jertified Mail® Delivery
U Certified Mail Restricted Delivery 0 Return Receipt for
0 Collect on Delivery Merchandise

2 . Artinla NitrnhAr (Tranar froifi service latfell C]~ Collect on Delivery Restricted Delivery ¥Signature ConfirmationTM
1% 0 Signature Confirmation

7015 3010 0000 3945 1681 lail Restricted Delivery Restricted Delivery

PS Form 3811, July 2015 PSN 7530-02-000-9053 Domestic Return Receipt ~
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2/1 United States Department of the Interior ...........INAOD'mT

IQHZ:-il-7*-- .
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

. Tht-ir/ Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix. Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

APR 0 4 7016

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9200) RM
AMC434569

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED 7015 3010 0000 3945 1681

NOTICE
KIRK BAKER This Decision Affects Those Claims
PO BOX 233 Shown in the Block Below.
FILER, ID 83328-0233

AMC434569
ITSMINE 1

Amendment(s) Not Processed

An amendment for the claim(s) listed above was received by the Bureau of Land Management
(BLM) Arizona State Office. The amendment(s) cannot be processed for the following reason:

The amendment changed the boundaries ofthe claim and took in new ground. Neither action is
allowable by an amendment.

If appropriate, please submit a corrected amendment or additional fees, within 30 days of your
receipt ofthis notice. Ifthe required information is not received with the 30-day timeframe, the
amendment(s) will not be processed and the BLM will retain the non-refundable processing fees
submitted.

If additional information is required, please contact RBAnn Myers at 602-417-9413. Please
include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

2£*66£- -X~
Rebecca Heick
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals and Energy Division
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. When Recorded Mail To: :-\- \~ 
NAME: Bob Ga NLcxv:e '6-. 

Address: 60~ 6x:o n~P S:xwYJ(-, rev--o \D o...y 
City, State, Zip: r-\e½Ae\CSDD I\) \J, 8qO \ !i 

QUITCLAIM DEED 

For Value Received 'K{t \c _B_°'-~er -~r3n~,x ...... •~--33-'-"-....... ~,~de-~-I-.--d,-8-3:3-~-'t----

Do hereby convey, release, remise and forever quit claim unto _______ _ 

Bc/2 GoJJ±CAr:el 
Whose address is:GJ~ crf0\J\de SoW\6rero\}\~ Hev)i;)(?\f&,~ )\\\1 ~qt) l5 
~ereinafter ~ed the Grantee, the follo!n¥ described premises situated 
m . 1.Y\oho,\}€ Couv)J:,Y thtt-Z•b)O-

To wit: ~e. L\Y\p0-.-\eV\t~~ ~,\f"'\,11/\~ c\c{,W7 Kv\nwV\ C\.S 

.l..-\-£ V\I\\ v1e \, \fe(D\Q.~e~ QS Co0'A\yOocOVV)t-V\f# 

lol5o4i5o3 6..V\d 12>.l,Jv\,, A~c'# l..\34S~q 
Together with their appurtenances 

Dated: o 1·2C\ • -z_o)_o 

STATE OF J_i)a,}\Q 
:ss 

ByJ~ 
COUNTY OF ~ \\i1\ ~\.\.s 
This instrument was acknow edged before me on ~q¼~::,?l~o 

SAMUEL H CALLEN 
Notary Public - State of Idaho 
Commission Number 6 7888 

· My Commission Expires Jun 10, 2022 

Signature 

Printed Name ~ ~· 
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1:his form is to be completed in bbck. ink. 

MAP FILING FORM 

Mapoflhe :tTS/\f\\NE_ , . L.ode Minin~ 

Clllim Group, in Section '3 ±4 . Township ?, (, \\I Ran~c ~ \ 'W , 
~ - W.eC\ver Mining District, 

Mohave County, Ar{ 2.0N CL 

Located on lhe _L day of () c:t , 20 l S- by 

Locator name and address (please print): 

k \ t~\\ \j;a_\.t.-er-

H.ECOH.01:.lt'S ST AMP 

Describe here the position of the Claim Location Monument, if one is used . 5oo1 
t('0'4'fl. l:.a!iT e,"~ of' C\,~\'Y'"t'I 

Sec .. 33 Sec3't 

Sec,.'+ Sec,3 

7lJ ...... (JJ 

:J: c:::, ,-·-- ::.r 1.5'06 0 t.rl 

D 51'.)D 1000 j I 2: :r::,,, 
1 I t c::, , •. i;:, =-:: < ,..., 

:D> 
n 
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-:= 
u, 
0-
_o 
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Receipt Page 1 of 1 

.. 

United States Department of ~he Interior 
,, 

Bureau of Land Management Receipt 
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 

ONE N CENTRAL A VE 
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4722611 

Phone:602-417-9200 

Transaction#: 4847855 
Date of Transaction: 04/03/2020 

I CUSTOMER: I • ROBERTGONTAREK 
608 GRANDE SOMBRERO WAY 
HENDERSON,NV 89015-2914 US 

ILI:E l§Tvll DESCRIPTION IIREMARKsll P~~~ IIToTALI 

DB 
...,OCAT ABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

EJ•G NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO.ONLY/ 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
tASES: AMC434569/$15.00 · 

I TOTAL:II s1s.001 

I PAYMENT INFORMATION 
1 I AMOUNT:1115.oo l~OSTMAR.KED:IINIA 

I TYPE:llcHECK II RECEIVED:110410112020 

I CHECK NO:llt 076 

I 
NAME:I GONTAREK,ROBERT 

608 GRANDE SOMBRERO WAY 
[HENDERSON NV 89015-2914 US 

11 

REMARKS 

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a 
portion of the official electronic record contained therein. 

11 

https:/ /ilmocop0ap93 3. blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 4/3/2020 
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NO DOCUMENTS FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND
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1.
2 .

3.

4.

5.

6. 

7.

Form 3830-2 
(January 2017)

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

FORM APPROVED 
OMB NO. 1004-0114 

Expires: January 31,2020

This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September and ending on September 1,3  O  3 . 0 .
The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States 
of America on September 1, a m  .
The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form, 
the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver. 
The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only), 
a notice o f intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing o f this waiver.
The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of 
intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S .C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or fraudulent 
document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

L  I D "  \ V )  ( l / \  \ i s i  —

2.
3.

4.

5.
^  a  £r r  “T

6. O
m  t —

7. X  S S

8.

9. -------------------------------------------------------------- £ 2. -----------------------------------nf’c ------------------------------------

■ 2 -  T )  ” ’ r r i

10.
G5l * *  ------------------------------------

0  r o  3
■■■ X  > T  T ?

The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are:

^  (o  ̂
(Owner’s Name - Please Print)

Box 233

u s
m

o

(Owner’s Signature)

T }
(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State)

9? 3 3 3 9
(Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)



j
j____________

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency o f the United States any 
false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.__________________________________________________

INSTRUCTIONS
1. This certification is made under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 3830).
2. The claimant(s) must fill in the dates in paragraph 1 for the beginning and ending of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
3. The'claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning o f the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
4. All claim and site names and BLM serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites for which the waiver is sought.
5. All owners o f the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.
6. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent, in original form. If  an agent is designated, a notarized designation of 

agent, signed by all o f the claimants with proper address given, must be submitted with this waiver.
7. This form must be filed no later than September 1st for the upcoming assessment year in the BLM State Office where the mining claims or sites are 

recorded, or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM. (Example: To obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012, which begins on September 1, 2011, 
you must qualify for and file for a waiver no later than September 1, 2011, in the proper BLM State Office.)

8. For all mining claims which require assessment work, you must record an affidavit o f  labor on or before the December 30th immediately following the 
filing o f this waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived, you must record a notice of intent to hold on or before the December 30th immediately 
following the filing o f this waiver.

9. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment o f the maintenance fee. A notice o f intent to hold for these sites is 
required to be filed by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

(Continued on page 3) (Form 3830-2, page 2)



f

D STATES ,-9 8*69 3 ~ 5-(0 AP*m 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
(January 2017) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: January 31,2020

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1,7 619 and ending on September 1, 20 I c~
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

ofAmerica on September 1, 2 0) 8
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form,

the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau ofLand Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing ofthis waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that ifthe assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only),

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing ofthis waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment ofthe maintenance fee, and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by tile December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or fraudulent

document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment ofthe maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM REC~RDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1. Its M/) 61 e / A M f 4345-67
2. 7 - -
3. m R
4 -4 -- £ 30

2< -5. *. tn

it 
'E

ft'-f
 9

6. -0
7. N -28.

NI 
#RIZONA

91 35
9.

10.

The owner(s) (claimrts) of the above mining claims and sites are:

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)Box 233 BleR IJ, 9332%' 33 93312 1~
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) f NTERE"1 (State) (Zip Code)

-- -- L-AL-1-4-7-UAaid-  - -1--------------------
F OCT 172018 i 1

(Owner's Name - Please Print) bkill (Owner's S~~ture)
BY(=pe.*24 204 *"IL "'

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)
(Continued on page 2)
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3800 (9200) PB = -0 , Frn

30
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CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 9214 8901 9403 8373 5651 46

NOTICE

KIRK BAKER : This Notice Affects Those Claims
PO BOX 233 : Shown in the Block Below.
FILER, ID 83328-0233 :

AMC434569
ITSMINE 1

Maintenance Fee Waiver Held for Reiection

This office received the Maintenance Fee Waiver Certification (waiver) for the above listed mining
claim(s). The waiver is not properly completed and does not meet the annual filing requirements.

In accordance with 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3835.10, the name, address, and original
signatures of all owners of the mining claim must be included on the waiver form. Please correct
the discrepancy as noted below:

The waiver was filed on a form that has expired. You must provide the waiver information on the
enclosed current form.

In order to correct the defect in the waiver, per 43 CFR 3835.93, you must provide this office with
the requested information within 60 days of your receipt of this notice. If you are unable to provide
this information, you have the option ofpaying the annual maintenance fee of $155 per claim ($155
per 20 acres for placer claims larger than 20 acres). If we do not receive the requested corrections
or the maintenance fees within the 60 day time frame, the claim(s) will be declared forfeited and
closed.
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DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
(LIVE) Serial Register PageRun Date/Time: 10/17/2018 14:49 PM Page 1 Of 1

01 05-10-1872;017STAT0091;3OUSC26,28,34 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type384101: LODE CLAIM 20.660 AMC434569
Claim Name:ITSMINE 1
Commodity:
Case Disposition: ACTIVE Lead File Number
Required Maintenance Fee: 155.00 AMC434569

Name & Address Interest Relationship

BAKER KIRK PO BOX 233 FILER ID 83328-0233 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District County / State

14 0260N 0210W 003 NW KINGMAN FIELD OFFICE MOHAVE AZ
14 0260N 0210W 004 NE KINGMAN FIELD OFFICE MOHAVE AZ

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number

10/01/2015 403 LOCATION DATE
11/05/2015 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 2 3428158

08/14/2018 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2019
08/14/2018 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2018 4236010
08/25/2017 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2018
08/25/2017 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2017 3962384
08/22/2016 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2017
11/05/2015 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE FEE 2016;$155 3428158
08/22/2016 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2016 3638175

410/15/2018 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED CORRECTED 2019 WVR
10/03/2018 393 DECISION/NOTICE ISSUED WAIVER CORRECTION REQ
04/04/2016 393 DECISION/NOTICE ISSUED AMENDMENT NOT PROCESS
03/08/2016 398 DOC RETURNED UNRECORDED $10;635 3511931
03/03/2016 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED
11/05/2015 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC434569;
11/02/2015 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 2015048503;

Line Nr Remarks



407 Ef 433-/ 9 3LJMC -iFY
ft*ENT OF &161 U W

/«1 .:2:.44 United States Department of the Interior ~U.iDEPA~TMENTOFTHEINTERIOR
06 6z BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Arizona State Office44'9CH ~~ One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

R~~blm.£rov/az/
0 3 2018In Reply Refer To:

3800 (9200) PB
AMC434569

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 9214 8901 9403 8373 5651 46

NOTICE

KIRK BAKER : This Notice Affects Those Claims
PO BOX 233 : Shown in the Block Below.
FILER, ID 83328-0233 :

AMC434569
ITSMINE 1

Maintenance Fee Waiver Held for Rejection

This office received the Maintenance Fee Waiver Certification (waiver) for the above listed mining
claim(s). The waiver is not properly completed and does not meet the annual filing requirements.

In accordance with 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3835.10, the name, address, and original
signatures o f all owners of the mining claim must be included on the waiver form. Please correct
the discrepancy as noted below:

The waiver was filed on a form that has expired. You must provide the waiver information on the
enclosed current form.

In order to correct the defect in the waiver, per 43 CFR 3835.93, you must provide this office with
the requested information within 60 days of your receipt of this notice. If you are unable to provide
this information, you have the option ofpaying the annual maintenance fee of $155 per claim ($155
per 20 acres for placer claims larger than 20 acres). If we do not receive the requested corrections
or the maintenance fees within the 60 day time frame, the claim(s) will be declared forfeited and
closed.



• 2

l If additional information is required, please contact Pauline Brown at 602-417-9360. Please include
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Sincerely,

--1.--»5:51-'-
r F

Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals and Energy Division



. ~D STATES
Form 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

 
4610

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT<~- _~ b4~~--FoR-prAPPEvED(October 2013)

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION- OMB NO. 1004-01 4
Expires: October 31,2016

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2 Grrti»* PVWK ~GL~* GA W/Is , 113
e,ti

1, This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1,3(0 / 9 and ending on September 1, Al C')9
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the Unjted States

of America on September 1, U C' 1 95
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form,

the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that i f the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only),

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
5. Thc undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice o f

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or fraudulent

document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1. 3.-fS i ~ /~ ; )F ~ ~vA iME#4.34569 <92.3 ~2.
3.
4.

5.

6. 1~77.

8 Z g 137

9.
> ·C f, F' 1

10. m
- 00

The owlier(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are: -r
OfD

C p ';r;
SL» C 48\<1 BAWA 446 , 34- .-*(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

1712 '>4 7.9 '3 9*1 I E fi IA . 11 334 V ~ 1 1 e 9 I c> , E 3-3 RS'
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

ENTs:REn 1*77, ~'~I•4 6 0 44*4PUTS-Ler's Signature)(Owner's Name - Please Print) 1,0

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Continued on page 2)
Vw'fo



i *iWillaYj~11*M,Jrd#~WeiS/IN.-\ \% 1,3 - FEE# 2018036500
...+ I

1 U /I .\.-7 1 6X 1-«

OFFICIAL RECORDS #~OF MOHAVE COUNTY ~m~*- 1.1KRISTI BLAIR, lil.~~-140~1
COUNTY RECORDER ,~--4//\12./-/AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK 07/23/2018 03:38 PM Fee: $15.00(Short Form)

NE: 1 0 1 »16*34569TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned, RiNIC fl\4~certifies that at least ONE HUNDRED AND 00/100 DOLLARS($100.00) per daim was expended for development, labor andimprovements, or equivalent value added, as the annual -73 /0/assessment work for the assessment year ending I =September 1, 26 1 4 forthefollowing unpatented mining m 7".

P L M A 
<C

f],

claim(s) generally located in the following sections(s): 2 1 . j =:11

> 5
...1.'

RECORDERi@ STAM~
52 N n

-Name of Clairnfs) 22=190 Townshlo B~ogs f~ &08814_A.6 N -,1 ' .4--rb vn ine i 3 * 4 . A j LU .-or 572.8 + m

,BLM Serial No(s): Name and mailing address of owner or claimantA-AA,C. 4 4 -345 GH 14( \1)1 i '5 44 A '212Mp#(cc*C-cu~vCU»Re}re 48 50 3 450 X 1 1 ,.1

The wom consisted of \''Y\; i 19.-\-YYVAi .:A©r<sx, 16 6 \ 65,6t-6,»2, A-&,9066_\ 6\6~\ 41&63~3.
The work described above was performed at the following locations: E-a #f '41~ 69.4,9 A c E CI,-4\»nt. A D\CA ci f r
Said work wasAerforrned bobveen ">rt.~r fi .16<7, and .DIv 17 ..j.,23. A total of more than'.DJ\Iri Hc ; ·~LJy ea and 00/100DOLLARS ($ \CO' ) was expended in STATE OF -E J a keperforming the work. or equivalent value added.The work was perforrned bw MIR Me,KILA COUNTY OF -NUI A *rd 16t<04 121<t Go,*wal<, FIcl 1342|ev

Subscribed and sworn to byAll of the aforesaid unpatented mining claims arecontiguous and work on, or for the benefit of, any . before me thisone claim or group of claims tends to develop all the [7 day of Su 15 , 2015claims. The work was performed for the purpose ofdeveloping the mineral potential of the claims and tomaintain and hold such claims. 
SAMUEL H CALLENNotary PublicDated this 17 day of W U \ Y ,20111 State of Idaho

1

A r ,/ /1 A.1j
/ 1 .1 )11 1»\j..4 1 1 1Own«4 Claimant. Agent. or Lessee Name (printed)

~NTERE~ NOT8RY PUBLIC Tute /0,2042-

&,06 21 26:6 ~~4 '.
AL-42.3(0'0 14
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

I *

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4236010
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4351379
Date of Transaction: 08/15/2018

CUSTOMER:
KIRK BAKER
PO BOX 233
FILER,ID 83328-0233 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. 2018 POL &1 1.00 -n/a - 10.00ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2019 WAIV (1)
CASES: AMC434569/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/15/2018
CHECK NO: 24265913231

NAME: BAKER, KIRK
PO BOX 233
FILER ID 83328-0233 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/15/2018



1 nlITED STATES 
t'Fe.4 3830-26 DEPART-~--T OF THE INTERIOR

(October 2013)

 MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION~' A~<~~~~
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FORM APPROVED

OMB NO. 1004-0114
- Expires: October 31,2016

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2 Fo'\C «3 H f-69
1 . This smallminerwaiveris filed forthe assessment yearbeginning on September 1 , 381 ) 7 and endingon Sep :ember 1 , 2 615
2. The undersigned and all related panies owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

of America on September 1,36(7
- p.1.3. i ne undersigned have perfomed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form,

the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessmen: year only),

a notice o f intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand thar mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of

inten: to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of 2 false, fictitious, or fraudulent

document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to 5250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1 I ts rn i 11 e - 1 V AM, C.*43456.9
2.
3.
4.

5.

6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are:

(Owner's Name - Please Print) ~ (Owner's Signature)

{304 233 F]/e~Ic)33.32< F leg. I j. ° '=. cial-11'5
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

NTERE
(Owner's Mailing Address) ~P -18 _20)' (City) . ~te) M (Zip Code)

BYL--98 .--
(Owner's Name - Please Print) - (Owner's Mhatur*, (A ~

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) N pate) CD-1(Zip Code)

D' 0 25.m
(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (Zip Code)(State)

(Continued on page 2)
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JX D STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTBIR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MC NATIONWIDE CLAIMANT LISTING
September 18, 2017

AZ ID NV National
Cust CLAIMAS CLAIMAF CLAIMAb Total

BAKER KIRK
PO BOX 233
FILER, ID 83328-0233 1 2 2 5

Page 1



4395-69

AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK
(Short Form) Sllim"RaWN*2&,mril

FEE# 2017034847TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
OFFICIAL RECORDS ~The undersigned, -14kw (3~NeR, OF MOHAVE COUNTY (*AA'Wicertifies that at least ONE HONORED AND 00/100 DOLLARS COUNTY ~ECOR6ER F~B($100.00) per daim was expended for development  labor and .4415&.07/21/2017 04:28 PM Fee: $15.00improvements, or equivalent value added, as the annualassessment work for the assessment year ending PAGE: 1 of 2September 1, 20 17 for the following unpatented mining jclaim(s) generally located in the following sections(s):

.-t

RECORDER'S STAMP
Name of Clatmfal i,glign Igambin BangsI.ts,vA vi e. 4 3 +4 36 IJ Tkiw 6+5 R, B*AA

BLM Serial No(s): Name and mailing address of owneror daimantAMC#434569 1420 (BageR.Oil~,ff>/ 0/:c.#\@olci-0 48-509 Box 133 .
Fl le,1 Ic), 91332 Y

Thework consisted of Wdrre -Un) 1< ,*fv'ox. 1/1 1-2, Al ofofle, vna,&~faiw cld.i:v~ Post.
rl.The work described above was performed at the following locations: E~st eiv~ h r dal n,1

Said work waiperfom,e«b*,eenst,pt. 1 2016„ and dittv19 ,302. Atotal of more than61,1 f 1-to La.0 \re/1 9 brld 00/100DOLLARS (* MO U ) was expended Inperforming thiwork or equivalentvalt, added. STATE OF -*DA#toThe worlfwl p,flormed by: Ki-RK fail*_R COUNTY OF -r-w,~t :FA Ll-'5E+Ic)1 ~341 IEY
/ Subscribed and sworn to byAll of tile aforesaid unpatented mining claims are 4<,WK -BAX€/contiguous and work on, or for the benefit of, any before me thisone claim or group of claims tends to develop all the tb day of TLAN E , 20 R-claims. The work was performed for the purpose ofdeveloping the mineral potential of the claims and tomaintain and hold such claims.

Dated this /3 day of JE>llf ,201 ~. SAMUEL H CALLEN
Notary PublicE)y-ffs (lpy- IZE]State of Idaho

gUNG- 10 2 01-3 2
Ov·mer, Clairnant/Agent, or Lessee Signaturet»J Ea~12BLE P N , ~

BL M A*~1*1*S~

Owner.Claimant, Agent, or Lessee Name (printed)- ZNOTAAY PUBLIC U»E .. bi« 640 D,32 Y 8ME 944/17 R

811 AUS 
5 ~

 3,05

m
-
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' ' Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3962384
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4072224
Date of Transaction: 08/28/2017

CUSTOMER:
KIRK BAKER
PO BOX 233
FILER,ID 83328-0233 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / POL 2017/11 1.00 -n/a- 10.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED WAV
CASES: AMC434569/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/25/2017
CHECK NO: 23371770385

NAME: BAKER, KIRK
PO BOX 233
FILER ID 83328-0233 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/28/2017



, I]InTED STATES
C

Form 3830-2 DEPAR3~*T OF THE INTERIOR - ' 6
(October 2013) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT I 363 FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATiON~~~ OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: October 31,2016

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2 434569
1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1,2 C lio and ending on September 1,30 17
2. The undersigned and all related panies owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites loca:ed and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

ofAmerica on September 1,2016
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form,

the undersigned must file an aftidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that i f the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only),

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30111 following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S,C, 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or fraudulent

document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

A vv,(1444395-69 4
2.

CD
3 -0 M r-i 3

0
m Z tx;* cn m5. 2< pv .-+A

6 «<
7 - 30N
8

S 71 39 0 .,
10.

The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are:

 ---022*Zr:62'/ %istATiFIEEEf)LS__0484 -,(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(B~x 233 886% 33. 833 29
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address)
9 .110 9 '+ C R:ity9 N k (State) (Zip Code)

(Continued on page 2) 1*_ 89 , _ 1 -7



Uked ef (04£2

*479bs 1<4% f540a_ .-Ill IJFBELd*Wkil#Q&am'11186* 1 33 FEE# 2016032927D le* IP. %33 29
OFFICIAL RECORDS ,#*%;~OF MOHAVE COUNTY BLE*6 - _-1;f

hsks*IDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK -4.288->'

ROBERT BALLARD, 1< BCOUNTY RECORDER F-:s- 4/
(Short Form) 07/25/2016 04:32 PM Fee: $15.00

PAGE: 1 of 1TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 434564
The undersigned, 1<14 04\4-R --'certifies that at least ONE HUNDRED AND 00/100 DOLLARS($100.00) per daim was expended 1br development  labor and -0 = g8 =:3improvements, or equivalent value added, as the annual -bi >assessment work forthe assessment year ending Z E NmSeptember 1, 2£) 16 for the following unpatented mining r?< 52 AArnclaim(s) generally located in the following sections(s): ,> -9 3522 v Zo

RECORDEF~ ST,~P ~
an mName of Claimfs) Section TownshiD flangn MeridianIts mine l .3.4- 2GN G+SRB¥M

BLM Serial No(s): Name and mailing address of owner or claimant,480'~~5 7AMC*434569 2,~te G~\le„,t -*ad'©5.,'
-Covw#-ty Doc.*1015048503 Box ~33

R leR IA, 28'31,8
The work consisted of Rtw.Ve. 6. pv*\\ 1 % ton s (Core
The work described above-was performed at the following locations: 13(Art EMO Of £\ A, wgt<palt deR,h Pr) st
Said woR was pBrformed 4etw#en Oet I 5~015, and 36#y 10 .10,4 Atotal of more thanOne Mu*ret * and 00/100 'DOLLARS ($ ~Oft ) was expended in ., STATE OF IJA~ 0*~g thep~a*#~~~qb~:~~p~1~i~~~*~R COUNTY OF Twiw fillsfaut i~-,le,// Subscribed and sworn to byAll of the aforesaid unpatented mining claims arecontiguous and work on, or for the benefit of. any before me thisone claim or group of claims tends to develop all the 15 day of SULL~ , 20.ligclaims. The work was performed for the purpose ofdeveloping the mineral potential of Ule claims and tomaintain and hold such claims. ~Stateottdaho~

Dated this 1 S day of 31 '1 4/ , 2016, SAMUEL H CALLENBy 41 D R 1 -Notary Pubcfner,-blaimant. Agent, or Lessee Signature ---1--RAW So,WeROwnek, Claimant . Agent. or Lessee Name (printed) -----=-& 66j,0~10-11-_
NOTAAY PUBLIC

RECEIPT #-thEEZIZZI
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UNITEDSTmES AMOUNT
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RETURN RECEIPT 
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~]TED STATES ~
¢

Form 3830-2 DEPARTYINT OF THE INTERIOR r----n ' 0
(October 2013) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT j_~031 FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION 4 OMB NO. 1004-0114Cul Expires: October 31,2016
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2 434569

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1,25 I % and ending on September 1,30 11_
2. The undersigned mid all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

of America on September 1, JW~-~_ ·
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each niining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form,

the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the Deceniber 30th following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S,C, 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only),

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30tli following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U,S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or fraudulent

document with the Bl.M may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or botli.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested arc:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

AMEL-#43,569
2.

4 , 1-
,-u :AJ

5. 

gi ·n 52

PHOENIX. ARIZ

N -,M
6 N -21 ~7. D DO

8.

9. P O 71
10.

The owner(s) (clainiants) of the above mining claims and sites are:

21* 12 0\ 1~ \J~417-
(Owner's Name - Please Print) V~ k (Owner's Signature)

~ox 233 E; \ ex b. 333 23 '34 ) ex Ib, 93829
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Naine - Please Print) Fify E EME n (Owner's Signature)

-7 Inf, 91(Owner's Mailing Address) , 2-, . '·» (City} 1 N L (State) (Zip Code)
~/(Continued on page 2) BY: - j~ ,_ 1-

'Ba-



-1< wil€M e f COR-ot 6ir© 14**fu. 0
&*133 FEE# 2016032927F',tex I-3. 2.3329 

OFFICIAL RECORDS /et<.  1612A
ROOFBER~ALLAOR~y (!hu;jCOUNTY RECORDER ~- ~FFIDAVlT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK ./.*.(Short Form) 07/25/2016 04:32 PM Fee: $15.00
PAGE: 1 of 1 434569

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned, 1<RK (34\4-4certifies that at least ONE HUNDRED AND 00/100 DOLLARS($100.00) per daim was expended for development. labor and 2 =

BLMimprovements, or equivalent value added, as the annual 0 r
rn „. 1>assessment work for the assessment year ending z E RESeptember 1, 20 16 for the following unpatented mining c/) 5.2claim(s) generally located in the following sections(s): Z Z i.;IM
E v Knrn
N 440 -
0 *-

RECORDEFM STA10IP -71

490,
-D rnName of Claim(s) Section Township Rgogn MeridianIts mine I 1.4 2GN 21 vv (5+5RB¥M

BLM Serial No(s): Name and mailing address of owner or claimantAt*C*484569 2,k* GNe,t /=3
,Covvily Doc,#4015048503 Box R33

R leR IA, R'331,8
The work consisted of ReW\6\; e. 6-hR,\~ 1~5+OMB O~Or€
The work describe~ above~vasperformedatthefollowinglocations: F ¢46-t- E v~3 ee c\ cf, wi.t<Fait c\N'w, In ST
Said work was Aerformed ket~en Oc-1- I AOIS. and Jbly 10 .1014 A total of more thanOne noRATfu and 00/100 'DOLLARS ($ ~/8 ) was expended In STATE OF 3 3 £4\ 0performing the work, or equivalerit Valua a«ed.Thawork was performed by: KIRK MAKER COUNTY OF Twiw GallsHAU ' Wai leV

/ Subscribed and sworn to byAll of the aforesaid unpatented mining claims arecontiguous and work on, or for the benefit of, any before me thisone claim or group of claims tends to develop all the (5 day of qULL~ , 20-169claims. The work was performed for the purpose ofdeveloping the mineral potential of the claims and tomaintain and hold such claims.
Dated this 1 S day of 3-1,1 v , 20_16.. SAMUEL H CALLENBy 46 -0 St- State of Idaho

'8.~-er.-blaimant. Agent. or Lessee Signature

 ~Notary PubNc-~

Rik\~ 97 a WeR -  IOUL,OwnES'aimant , Agent , or Lessee Name (printed ) I,511%-U-_NOTAAY PUBLIC

RECEIPT # 5682 /95-2
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3638175
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3742075
Date of Transaction: 08/23/2016

CUSTOMER:
KIRK BAKER
PO BOX 233
FILER,ID 83328-0233 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONIE AUTH WAIVER 2017 -1 1.00 NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY -n/a- 10.001 / POL 2016 - 1RECEIVED
CASES: AMC434569/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 08/16/2016

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/22/2016
CHECK NO: 23371767393

NAME: BAKER, KIRK
PO BOX 233
FILER ID 83328-0233 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

~ AU*' 2016 ~

BY:-3»--



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!
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l illilli Illill 1111 lilli 'llill Il lili AZ15022-13 AMC434518-AMC435476



1
United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3511931

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3613377
Date of Transaction: 03/09/2016

CUSTOMER:
KIRK BAKER
PO BOX 233
FILER,ID 83328-0233 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / AMENDMENT -n/a- 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED - 1
CASES: AMC434569/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 03/03/2016

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 03/08/2016
CHECK NO: 22974074313

NAME: BAKER, KIRK
PO BOX 233
FILER ID 83328-0233 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

ly oF F/2.006-66/6

33 Een®Eb 91044%14ACK1



y. ..'1 I J
When Recorded Akill To:
NAME - · Ki-RI< 13JeR 111~HZTNE*M"*84?1*§*mililli

FEE# 2016007009
Address Box 233 OFFICIAL RECORDS

OF MOHAVE COUNTY <aL- 24% . 1;j
CAROL MEIER,

City, State, Zip: 15 | eR ID. 933255 COUNTY RECORDER *FN=Rxs~
02/19/2016 04:17 PM Fee: $10.00

Amended PAGE: 1 of 2

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION
LODE MINING CLAIM L

03
1  --

I' -

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
=0

The unde*gned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located

the *-13 1/111 #le / Lode Mining Claim in the / aiL UU

RER

following quarter sections(s): /
1/4 Section Township Rancle Meridian . 4 -0 ' m: UJ

AfF 4 9.6, A) 11 W G+58= 13+K 2 w -11

NW 26 N G*SR 136·,4 > O 0

, \53 /
V

in Moluwe · County, Az s 1 day of

Oct, , 201 EL RECORDER'S STAMP

Name and mailing address of locator , 14 (1\4~
is: NU . nx 238

~ 7 P} le-R U, 9 3354%

The Claimisapprodmately ~ 00 feetiong and (0 60 , feetwide, such that 450 feet

are claimed in a N di n and 75-6 feet in a S direc6on from the point of

discovery (monument of locati , which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300

feet on each side of the mon of localjon and center fine of the Claim. The general course of the

lode or vein is from the to the S direction.

The number, location and rkings on each comer monument are as follows:

Location Mar-kincs Descripdon

No . 1 : N \Al Co*# R Al \OCOAMJ Itsm(01 0 1 " ,fit I 008-AeA fos-rs

No. 2: Svult sw " *k " "
No. 3: S E SE " 43 "
No. 4: NE / " Al- 4 44 "

As erected or/the ground, each comer monument is marked as described above by

Mpt©t I·fa~/- IA)Nitrz pal'Ht (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).
 AAWL,*43456 9

The work f location consisted of making a claim map

Dated is | day of ()Ef , 20 IS.
SIG ATURE OF LIATOR:

-'h Cu~-44 1 '4-
\Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature

2-.- ,/ 63 'j
\. )4 Kil<

Owner, Clairnant. 6, Agent Name (printed)

Fin« /*66-P 7*t .

&12n Uub/7*1/T Kew tb 7741-91, #Ut,U

6r/4*08/6 - /71,2 ~ 6,4~66,2- ¢30*645

9(50/46,6. 5AZS LE#v(06- CL/\Sn

*6 O KI&#ku-.9 6*166 . ,vol-7-#

PROCCS ~17*16#6#16Min ,07



This  ferm is to be completed in 111UL ink. '

Amended
Map oftile I.1-5 MINE \ Lope Mining „ .
Claim Group. in Section 3+ 4 ,Township· 2& N Range 21 W ,
in the WeaveR Mining District. -% - 7cr·M Aina,je County. A r'( 7.0 Al Er
 

F' 1 ~ ~~~~ ~~~

Located on me 1 day of Oct, . 20 1 5 by 
1 ./CD

,. 0, i
Locator name and address (please print):

Kik\4 B.Rer
CD Uj 3166% isa . • -,1Filer JUb. %33291 >/6 0--1 Zi :/

RECORDER.S STAMP

Describe here the position of the Claim Location Monument  ifoncis used. A hAC * 434,*69

Sec,33 S ec, 34

51 X~*05 L *4NE
NVV

C

TJGN RM - Sec. 3
N E t/l4 S ec. -~ * lf«

35'46 3f N
- 0 - 441 H40 32 2* W42
00 4- 0 5 1

H 21*% 1 1
0 5

SW #*7 0-~_£ *3 SE
300' 300

0  1000 1 506'
1 1

Scale: 1 16506'
Alt Corner 4*A ce¥stes Pos¥s
areT'*3"XM'VJ©oje,x, fosts
0-71*; rinet.1 T~ s



9,1 J
U .

When Recorded Afczil To:
NAMB  - 4 ,+1< 13~Ke R 11'*41~lka**tp,Ihi~11*IElizilll Ill

FEE# 2016007009
Address Box 233 OFFICIAL RECORDS 2~:*.:.~.4,4
City, State, Zip: FdeR ID. 933255 COUNTY  RECORDER ~~

./..5.
02/19/2016 04:17 PM Fee: $10.00

Amended PAGE: 1 of 2

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION
LODE MINING CLAIM 0

gl

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: { r

261& MAR -

The undemjgned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located «

RFC

the 3-13 1/141 <18 1 Lo€le Mining Claim in the» » cO _:-1

following quarter sections(s): / , 1

114 Section Township Ranae Meridi4n .: 71 , ,- rt
'U

Air 4 11\.U 9+586+K -51 4#J 41
NW 3 26/0 Sk i IA j GXS R B &*  CD

C .7

in M olicd,3 e ~ County, A2 o * day of

Oct, , 2016-. RECORDER'S STAMP

Nama and mailing address of locator C tt fl\4,<
is: AU . nx 233

, V/ Pile,< 2,3, 93'31%

The Claim is approximately ~'~~) CY'~ feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 450 feet
are claimed in a Al di/e6#dn and 756 feet in a S direction from the point of

discovery (monument of locatioN,* which uie No~ce of Locstion was posted, together with 300

feet on each side of the mondr*kit of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the

lode or vein is from Me 1/ to the S direction.

The number, location and rkings on each comer rnonument are as follows:

Location Markinas Descrintion
t

No. 1: jN VJ C.CrRA .R il\!wrogge,A Itswi'n,© 1 4 * 3 Kit I 906-Ae. r,sts

No. 2: SW / sw n *k "
No. 3: SE /'' SE "*3 "
No. 4: NE / " A, i. 4 44 " "

As erected on/the ground, each comer monument is marked as described above by

Mpial-la~ 4- 1/l)14; h. pal'~11- (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).
ANLE,*434!569

The work f location consisted of making a daim map

Dated is. | day of 0611~ , 20 IS.

SIG ATURE OF LOCATOR:

, 42'.Jt JAAQ-
\Owner, Claimant, or  Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, c>r Agent Name (printed)

I#T- /9666/0/*Ib.

AM */ub/*UT 04,U 66 7746-BU #/tu

6-~*U,f/6 - 071,2 ~ BALDL 6/'*6*6

9150/46,6- SAIb Lk*vo)6- CLAS*\

*6 08-JWED#Al-Ut 6*4*6. NOT-1-6
PROCESS AP?6*6,ta/n AH



....

BLM

This form is to be completed idLck ink. .

MAP FILING FORM

Maporthe •ITSAA\NE 1 1-.03€ Mining 1
Cldim Group, in Section S +4 , Township -2 6 N Range 'a l f . -0 r.... 533- ZE ==

CD ; = 1in the W e Clver Mining District, rn XM ohqw e County. Ar(10/4 a_ .m13:3Located on the ) day of 0 c~ , 20 1 5 by co 'ALocator name and address (please print): - -0 ' r rn
-n, rioKiRK S.Ker 91 w -1Box 233 · 1.> Or-1Fi eR ZEJ, '83YA,8 C rt·;

RECORDE SSTAMP
Describe here the position ofthe Claim Location MonumenL if one is uscd. 500~ Fro m E.(Ast nJ oF c#4(Yn

Sec 3« Sec34-

O

%-

S\N #3

AM (434569

N E,)4- Sec, 4* Sec, 3

D 20 10,46 Il» z k.2 9

OCA\el 206v

1 1
#3 AN« of c\4<* 5*4
#4- Lenet'k of c 1*ivv~ Rtxeb



VFIEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
BAUL BAILEY 011",MISilt'Welli}Mlly"Ylilli
11163 W SANTA BELLA DRIVE FEE# 2015048503WHITE HILLS AZ 86445 do#80/BASOFFICIAL RECORDS .4/'r T:7.......

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION OF MOHAVE COUNTY #L**d. -1
LODE MINING CLAIM CAROL MEIER, (i.~,W~

COUNTY RECORDER 4=555/

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 11/02/2015 01:15 PM F e: $10.00

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located PAGE: 1 of 2
the ITS M I WE- 1 Lode Mining Claim in the
following quarter sedions(s):

1/4 Section ·Township Ranae Meridian ,

N E ft *G ~3 3,1 fA/ G+SRA+81 ,/
Nu/ RGN -2 i W

in Mohawk . county, Ap , pn the day of
OC+ , 2015 RECORDER'S STAMP

Name and mailing eddress of locator R i KI< B al<£R /'
is: Box 25 3

Fi/en 1:J~ 348 c 4
--0,

The Claim isapproximately |566 feet long and 1$po feet wide, suchlhat Sde *At L
are claimed ina Ea.steR iv direction and pr>An id~(*etinati)2<-heR<v direclon from$epoinwf
discovery (monumentof6~tion). at which the NoN*»1_ocation was postbd. together with Sfc> % 3 33
feet on each side of the monum¥nt of location an**Iier line of the Claim. The general cours« of thf El
lode or vein is from the Ea 41- to the ~~'1~>?¥  direcuon. co , ,-3-1

-r<
The number, locaion and markings on each ~Ar monument are as follows: -- U 'rn

, 2 0
Marldrias Descrintion 0 W '71-n

No. 1: SN033'18 ~~NIF~net heeTTI3Mlit€ , *9 (44'woo) A Po* -

C3

No- 2: A \A 3 5W  k~AA, Cr,RIA elkIES,4,11-el " ' ' rr;

No. 3: SUV 5 E \ 1~/ 5#/COR{Af.IR-r-*4 10171 el 4 " c ,
No. 4: SE NV / SEComn €RI+.904*lf. 1 " " r '

AMC4345bq

As erected on the ground, ea comer monument is marked as descnbed above by
l.whi,te. FOS't LUT+11 ,*124 -f,7~S (e.g. metal tags. painton posts).

Dated this _Lday of  O c , 20;56

SIGNATURE OF LOdATOR: -O

1<4 84- z0By rm

2015 NOV - 5

BLM AZ 51 - Chimant or Agent Signatu:e m
''C>

IRKBgR€-R 3,
er, Cia*nant. orAgent Name (p,inted) X] 3 rn

CDC!3
NI~42 ./
Ul 25



..

This form is to be complezed irt-ck ink. * .

MAP FILING FORM

Map ofthc ITSAA\NE 1 1-03€ Mining , ,C f'.,1
£!ET Group, in Section '3 +4 . Township -a 6 N ~ange 2 P* . 50F r-

0 JEin the Vie ever Mining District. FT'lMot-~gve County, Ar(ZoNa_

1616 MAR -8 
P
 )0

4

fREC ·IVEE

Located on the ) day of 0 c~ , 20 t 5 by ' r·n
3Locator name and addrcss (please print): -

Kit©4 341(er CD8 ox 233 77

Fi'eR rb, 9392,8 rr:
RECORDE S STAM P

Describe here thc position of the Claim Location Monument. if one is uscd. 500' From E.ast nA oF do,Orn

Sec./33 Secl

%-

4 31 52\1%1*1 J
~395403-GA;

S\N #3

AMC434569NE 14 Se c, 4- Sec, 3

BLM Z E,6, 'If~ YFF ICE

1
R

cn
'rrAIT Center (*AJ corn.€R Fo,sts· «re. , u

> Cq

#3 A#*(,€ Of c\<W~ El*a

#4 Lenf A of c tqfw, F}34



..

... . , .. D
'

v.L_ FOREVER_,f

106x R 33 lili 11111111111111111~11111111111111 U.S. POSTAGE
9 3319 9 FILER, ID

PAID
833285 -7 7015 0640 0004 8877 2706

MAR 03 160 POSFZL SEM'/iCE -
UN,rED57.NrES AMOUNT

m 1000 $6.96850041 R2305E1 25432-06

-DO

CIr

Or. '- - /8 , 1 , 1% Az , stl* o  r 1 c v2 49*4j RS
J

RETURN RECEIPT 6 )66- M 0*t07 Eel<AARi A-v, S~Re 20 5
I.Enu=STEn ff-16€ n j x Az ' 9-5-CC f - 4 4 27

--- . -N- 'j,li"jjililli,ljlijlj,i,j"ijjj,jij,jij"Ijijjj,lj/.ilij:jj,jjjt:t:1-::



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 5/6/2019
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Claim Begin-End: AMC434569-AMC434569

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents
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1 1
MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT

Data Entered : /6, NOV 16- MTP Checked By: Q~
GEOChecked By: ~L)

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC ~25 4 5709 thru AMC -

NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:
LODE Location Fee@$37= $ 3 7.0-D

PLACER Processing Fee @ $20 = $ 545) . 00

ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155 = $ L 55-· 00

MILL SITE Add'I Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $

TUNNELSITE SUBTOTAL $ 6,1 3 -Oh
TOTAL ACREAGE: Per Claim Other Fees $ 4

(Placer Only) Other Fees $

NUMBER OF LOCATORS: TOTAL $ CS-/f®,Ob

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA: Over-the-Counter [ ] Mail [ TIMELY FILED: Yes [ l/f~ No [ 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T 46 4 R 62 1 60 SEC q
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM [ 1 FOREST SERVICE [ 1 SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ 1 No [ ]
WILDERNESS AREA [ ]

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ ] SX [ ] PX [ ] OTHER [ ]
SRHA\ 1 Was proper Noticefilediflocated on SHRALand? Yes\ 1 No [ ]

AMC4345,bq

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:
Open to Entry On N/A [ ]

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ 1 WITHDRAWN LANDS [ 1

OTHER[ 1

[ 1 Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

********************FINAL ADJUDICATION ********************
DATE 7340/6 INITIALS ~17



WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO~
PAUL BAILEY RRM#*ml}j }%51111111163 W SANTA BELLA DRIVE-
WHITE HILLS AZ 86445 MEE# 2015048503

OFFICIAL RECORDS ~~,-~*~+4CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION OF MOHAVE COUNTY (5
LODE MINING CLAIM CAROL MEIER, »E=1

COUNTY RECORDER \.t...TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 11/02/2015 01:15 PM Fee: $10.00

The undersigned hereby certifies that  he has caused to be located PAGE: 1 of 2
the ITS M I WE. 1 Lode Mining Claim in the
following quarter sedions(s):

la Section Townshig Ranae Meridian
NE - OGAS Zk,IA, G+5RA+51
Nul 7 SZLAI -Rl\Al G+GRA+M

in Molflage · County, 42 , dn the day di
OC+ , 201~- RECORDER'S STAMP

Name and mailing address of locator K i RK Bal<£R
is: Box 133

Fi/€rl -1:0. 3332 g
The Claimisapproodmately IS 66 feetiong and 600 feetwide, such that 906' feet
are claimed in a Ea*ten, v direction and I n />n feet in a 1132 G teR<v direclon from the point of
discovery (monument of 106auon), at which the Notice of LocaSon was posIE,d. together with 3 00
feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the
lodeorveinisfromthe Ea<t tothe \Alest direction.

The number, location and markings on each comer monument are as #ollows:
Location Maricincts Descriction

*No. 1: k)12 <AORIA fhAL A/EernE MemiTSMIM€ ~ 219*4'UlojeR Ast
No. 2: A/\Al .ABA, eourietALT.SwA,0-el '' ' '
No. 3: SH/Ganf.IrT*q,MA€1 4 "
No. 4: SE S E.CoRng.RI+.9,4,~el.'' " ~,

As erected on the ground. each comer monument is marked as described above by

AMC434569

IN'11+4. FO.Tt Luitti MAf.1 +ZY~SCe.gi metal tags; paint on posts).

Dated this I dayof ~ C'~F ,2015]
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR -0 = g=1:
By rn=3>KJ (34_

395% Chinant or Agent Signature Z < 1 XJ

Mi RK Be IZeR >< 1 . (7
Ul . -1 rn

3*Ovmer. Cla~nant. orAgent Name (p~ted)
2 -0 ,rn
N -7 0

e 19 -2Z ._
> ul 2

-



This form is lo be completed in black ink.

MAP FILING FORM

Map of* ITSAA\NE 1 LoJe Mining

£!101 Group, in Section '3 +4 , Township a 6 N Range 2 1 'N .

in ihe \Ne~ver Mining Disvict,

M ohcr\) e County. Ari 10,4 a
Located on the j day of o ct , 20 | 5 by
Locator name and address (please print):

ki\41 Sder
Box 233

Fi eR rJ, 939,5 8
RECORDER'S STAMP

Describe here the position of the Claim Location Monumcm. ifonc is uscd. 500' Crow, 12.015+ en; oF c<,4(,rn

Sec. 33 Sec34-

L NECON,EK

6-

1 '1 %

N\N *A L~ 4-
3

AGOe

S\W #3

AM C 4 3 4 5 b q

NE 14 Sec, 4 Sec, 3

-13
e

?915 NOD 5,0 1066 1 506
1 141 2<

ScAe 1 1560' > C.6

BLM P. r ..· · :T» aFFICE
GE@

.1 '4 U= -0
All Center c~ corneR posts «Ye
25(W'*4'wojen Post w'Ah 14 W

¥n etak ta, cj 5



RUN TIME: 10:58 AM RUN DATE: 11/12/2015
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 
Page 1 of 1

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs = 14 026ON 021OW 003, 14 026ON 021OW 004, 14 026ON 021OW 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 4

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 10:58 AM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 11/12/2015
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1

Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

Serial Number: AZA 029738
Total Case Acres: 6.970

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 026ON 021OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

286007 AUTHORIZED 004 ALIQ SWNW;
LOTS 4;
MNR 1 N2N2SW;

Serial Number: AZA 030892
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 026ON 021OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

285003 PENDING 003 ALIQ 52SE; Y
004 MNR SWSWSW; Y

Serial Number: AZA 030892A
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvge Case Disp 14 026ON 021OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

286203 PENDING 003 ALIQ 52SE; Y
004 MNR SWSWSW; Y

Serial Number: AZAR 0035604
Total Case Acres: 917.280

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 026ON 021OW Sect Sur Tvg Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

285002 AUTHORIZED 003 ALIQ SESE;



PARTIALLY SURVEYED TOWNSHIP 26 NORTH RANGE 21 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINERALTITLES

MOHAVE COUNTY
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(6320) 
MINEMILS. WATER AND/OR OTHER NBUC PURPOSES.
REFER TO /NOCK OF MISCEUANEOUS DOCUMENTS.
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